Plug & Play direct
For: Replacement of T8 2FT/4FT fluorescent lamp.
PRODUCTSPECIFICATIONS
Body Glass+PET coating
End cap G13
Lens Frosted
Input Voltage 120-277Vac,50/60hz
Power Factor >0.9

SPECFICATION
Item No.
Power
(Type B)
CCT Lumen CRI
Voltage
(Type B)
Frequency
(Type B)
PF
Field Angle
(Bare lamp)
Beam angle
(Bare lamp)
Target lamp
PV-4FT-18WAB3M(3000K) 18W 3000K 2160lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 32W/48T8
PV-4FT-18WAB3M(3500K) 18W 3500K 2160lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 32W/48T8
PV-4FT-18WAB3M(4000K) 18W 4000K 2250lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 32W/48T8
PV-4FT-18WAB3M(4100K) 18W 4100K 2250lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 32W/48T8
PV-4FT-18WAB3M(4500K) 18W 4500K 2250lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 32W/48T8
PV-4FT-18WAB3M(5000K) 18W 5000K 2300lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 32W/48T8
PV-4FT-18WAB3M(5700K) 18W 5700K 2300lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 32W/48T8
PV-4FT-18WAB3M(6500K) 18W 6500K 2300lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 32W/48T8
PV-4FT-15WAB3M(3000K) 15W 3000K 1980lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 32W/48T8
PV-4FT-15WAB3M(3500K) 15W 3500K 1980lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 32W/48T8
PV-4FT-15WAB3M(4000K) 15W 4000K 2050lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 32W/48T8
PV-4FT-15WAB3M(4100K) 15W 4100K 2050lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 32W/48T8
PV-4FT-15WAB3M(4500K) 15W 4500K 2050lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 32W/48T8
PV-4FT-15WAB3M(5000K) 15W 5000K 2050lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 32W/48T8
PV-4FT-15WAB3M(5700K) 15W 5700K 2050lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 32W/48T8
PV-4FT-15WAB3M(6500K) 15W 6500K 2050lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 32W/48T8
PV-4FT-12WAB3N(3000K) 12W 3000K 1700lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 32W/48T8
PV-4FT-12WAB3N(3500K) 12W 3500K 1700lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 32W/48T8
PV-4FT-12WAB3N(4000K) 12W 4000K 1800lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 32W/48T8
PV-4FT-12WAB3N(4100K) 12W 4100K 1800lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 32W/48T8
PV-4FT-12WAB3N(4500K) 12W 4500K 1800lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 32W/48T8
PV-4FT-12WAB3N(5000K) 12W 5000K 1800lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 32W/48T8
PV-4FT-12WAB3N(5700K) 12W 5700K 1850lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 32W/48T8
PV-4FT-12WAB3N(6500K) 12W 6500K 1850lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 32W/48T8
PV-4FT-10WAB3O(3000K) 10W 3000K 1550lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 32W/48T8
PV-4FT-10WAB3O(3500K) 10W 3500K 1670lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 32W/48T8
PV-4FT-10WAB3O(4000K) 10W 4000K 1670lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 32W/48T8
PV-4FT-10WAB3O(4100K) 10W 4100K 1670lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 32W/48T8
PV-4FT-10WAB3O(4500K) 10W 4500K 1670lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 32W/48T8
PV-4FT-10WAB3O(5000K) 10W 5000K 1700lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 32W/48T8
PV-4FT-10WAB3O(5700K) 10W 5700K 1700lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 32W/48T8
PV-4FT-10WAB3O(6500K) 10W 6500K 1700lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 32W/48T8
PV-3FT-12WAB3M(3000K) 12W 3000K 1450lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 25W/36T8
PV-3FT-12WAB3M(3500K) 12W 3500K 1500lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 25W/36T8
PV-3FT-12WAB3M(4000K) 12W 4000K 1500lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 25W/36T8
PV-3FT-12WAB3M(4100K) 12W 4100K 1500lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 25W/36T8
PV-3FT-12WAB3M(4500K) 12W 4500K 1500lm Ra83 AC120-277V 50/60Hz ≥0.9 340° 200° 25W/36T8